

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION TAX INSTALMENT PAYMENT PLAN (TIPP)

The Town of Rocky Mountain House requires written notification by the 10th of the effective month. You may email, fax, mail or hand deliver this completed Notice of Cancellation form.

	MAILING ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS	
Т	own of Rocky Mountain House	5116 – 50 Ave	
	Box 1509	Rocky Mountain House	
Roo	cky Mountain House, AB T4T 1B2	HOURS Monday to Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:3	0 p.m.
	EMAIL	PHONE 403-845-2866	
	PROPERTYTAXES@TRMH.CA	FAX 403-845-3230	
TAX ROLL NO			
NAME(S)			
PROPERTY ADDR	ESS		
PHONE	EMAIL		
I/We.		, cancel my/our authorization with the To	wn of Rock
Mountain Hou	use to issue pre-authorized Tax Inst effective from	allment payment (TIPP) against my/our acco	unt numbe
	edge that this cancellation does not t have with the Town of Rocky Mounta	erminate other obligations or other pre-autho ain House.	rized debit
Payor Signatur	e	Date	
Payor Signatur	e	Date	
Office use only	y Date	Identity Verified	

FOIP Notification: The personal information you provide on this form is being collected under the authority of the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act* and is used solely for purposes relating to the administration of Assessment/Taxation services. Questions about the collection or use of this information can be directed to the Town of Rocky Mountain House FOIP Coordinator at 403-845-2866.